Massachusetts Association of School Committees

FOCUS GROUPS

Day / Date / Time / Group

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

November 28"
November 28"
November 29"
November 29"

November 29t

4:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 am
1:00 pm

2:45 pm

November 2, 2018

K-5 Staff

Parents and Community
Admin Team

Students

6-12 staff

ALL FOCUS GROUPS WILL MEET IN THE NHS LGI

Survey can be found at: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/Nantucket2018
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