FOCUS GROUPS

Day / Date / Time / Group

Wednesday	November 28 th	4:00 pm	K-5 Staff
Wednesday	November 28 th	6:00 pm	Parents and Community
Thursday	November 29 th	10:00 am	Admin Team
Thursday	November 29 th	1:00 pm	Students
Thursday	November 29 th	2:45 pm	6-12 staff

ALL FOCUS GROUPS WILL MEET IN THE NHS LGI

Survey can be found at: <u>https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/Nantucket2018</u>